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RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE
AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

ORDINARY REVENUE.
Inland Revenue —

Income Tax
Sur-tax
Estate, &c., Duties
Stamps
Excess Profits Duty and Corporation Profits Tax
Land Tax and Mineral Rights Duty ...

Total Inland Revenue
Customs and Excise —

Customs
Excise

Total Customs and Excise

Motor Vehicle Duties (Exchequer Share) ...
Post Office (Net Receipt)
Crown Lands ...
Receipts from Sundry Loans
Miscellaneous Receipts

TOTAL ORDINARY REVENUE

SELF-BALANCING REVENUE.
Post Office
Motor Vehicle Duties apportioned to Road Fund...

TOTAL SELF-BALANCING REVENUE ...

TOTAL

OTHER RECEIPTS.

TEMPORARY ADVANCES REPAID —
Interest on Exchequer Bonds under the Capital Expenditure

(Money) Act, 1904
Road Fund ' ...
Under the Unemployment Insurance Acts, 1920 to 1931
Under Section 4 (l) of the Newfoundland Act, 1933
Under Section 1 (2) of the Cattle Industry (Emergency Pro-

visions) Acts, 1934 and 1935

MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF DEBT —
(a) For Capital Expenditure Issues :

Under the Post Office and Telegraph (Money) Act, 1931
(6) For other Issues :

By Treasury Bills ...
By 3 per cent. Funding Loan, 1959-69 ...
By National Savings Certificates ..

(c) Ways and Means Advances ...

REPAYMENTS —
In respect of Suez Canal Drawn Shares
In respect of Issues under Land Settlement (Facilities) Acts,

1919 and 1921 t

1935. 1934.
BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON IST APRIL : — £ £

Bank of England 2,100,996 2,092,585
Bank of Ireland 438,965 458,128

TOTAL £

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer frotn

1st April, 1935,
to

18th May, 1935.

£
11,689,000
2,930,000

' 12,150,000
1,270,000

80,000

28,119,000

24,819,000
16,100,000

40,919,000

634,000
6,200,000

150,000
170,215

4,165,566

80,357,781

5,000,000
3,172,000

8,172,000

88,529,781

536,914,000

3,400,000

179,135,000

18,856

807,997,637

2,539,961
810,537,598

1st April, 1934,
to

19th May, 1934.

£
11,973,000

4,050,000
10,030,000

1,400,000

90,000

27.543,000

24,614,000
14,898,000

39,512,000

759.000
6,350.000

150,000
261,983

3,557,534

78,133,517

5,400,000
3,798,000

9,198,000

87,331,517

720,000

542,875,000
94,710,054
4,000,000

227,955,000

18,958

957,610,529

2,550,713
960,161,242

20th May, 1935.


