RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

:			·	CRIT	120 101	o and 1	POOF	S out of the E	EXCHEQUE
: REVENUE								Total Recei Exchequ	pts into the er from
	AND OTHE		PTS.					1st April, 1935,	
						·		to 18th May, 1935.	to 19th May, 1934
	ODDINADY	, 10 m st.	YA KETER						
	ORDINARY	REV.	ENUE.						
Inland Rev Income T								£ 11,689,000	£
Sur-tax	ax	•••	•••	•••	•••			2,930,000	11,973,000 4,050,000
	c., Duties	•••	•••	•••				12,150,000	10,030,000
Stamps		•••	•••	•••	•••			1,270,000	1,400,000
Excess Pr	ofits Duty and and Mineral	Corpo	ration	Profi				80,000	
		. –	s Duty	•••	•••				90,000
	al Inland Rev	enue	•••	•::	• • •	•		28,119,000	27,543,000
Customs and Customs	a-vxcise—							04.010.000	24 27 4 22
Excise	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••			24,819,000	24,614,000
LACISE	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••			16,100,000	14,898,000
T	otal Customs	and E	xcise	•••	•••		•	40,919,000	39,512,000
Motor Vehicle Duties (Exchequer Share)								634,000	759,000
	Net Receipt)	•••	•••	•••	•••			6,200,000	6,350,000
Crown Land		•••	•••	• • •	•••			150,000	150,000
	m Sundry Lo		•••	•••				170,215	261,983
Miscellaneo	us Keceipts	***	•••	•••	•••			4,165,566	3,557,534
7	Cotal Ordinai	RY REV	ENUE		•••	****		80,357,781	78,133,517
									-
	LF-BALANC	ING R	EVEN	UE.					
Post Office Motor Vehic	 le Duties app	 ortion	 ed to Ro	ad F	 und			5,000,000 3,172,000	5,400,000 3,798,000
							<del></del>	0.170.000	
	TOTAL SE	LF-BALA	NOING 1	LEVE	TUE			8,172,000	9,198,000
	TOTAL	***	•••	•••	• •••	•••	•••	88,529,781	87,331,517
	O <b>T</b>	HER :	RECEI	PTS.					
T									
	Advances Re								
	Advances Rest t on Excheque		ls unde	r the	Capital	Expend	iture	,	
Interest	t on Excheque oney) Act, 190	er Bond	ls under	r the	Capital 	Expend:	iture	, 	
Interest (Mo Road F	t on Excheque oney) Act, 190 und	er Bond 04	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	<u>-</u>	<u> </u>
Interest (Mo Road F Under t	t on Excheque oney) Act, 190 und the Unemploy	er Bond 4 ment I	 nsuran	  се Ас	 ts, 1920	 to 1931	•••	 	— — 720,000
Interest (Mo Road F Under t Under t	t on Excheque oney) Act, 190 und the Unemploy Section 4 (1) o	or Bond 04 ment I of the I	 nsuran Newfou	 ce Ac ndlai	ts, 1920 ad Act,	 to 1931 1933		-  -  -	 720,000
Interest (Mo Road F Under t Under t Under	t on Excheque oney) Act, 190 und the Unemploy	or Bond ment I of the I of the	 nsuran Newfou Cattle I	 ce Ac ndlai	ts, 1920 ad Act,	 to 1931 1933		- - - -	 720,000 
Interest (Mo Road F Under t Under t Under vis	t on Excheque oney) Act, 190 und the Unemploy Section 4 (1) o Section 1 (2) o ions) Acts, 19	or Bond 14 ment I of the I of the (34 and	 nsuran Newfou Cattle I 1935	 ce Ac ndlai	ts, 1920 ad Act,	 to 1931 1933		- - - -	 720,000 
Interest (Mo Road F Under t Under vis  Money Raiss	t on Excheque oney) Act, 190 und the Unemploy Section 4 (1) o Sections) Acts, 190 ED BY CREATIO	or Bond of the lof the 0 34 and	 nsuran Newfou Cattle I 1935	ce Ac ndlai ndus	ts, 1920 ad Act,	 to 1931 1933		- - - -	 720,000 
Interest (Mo Road F Under t Under vis  MONEY RAISE (a) For	t on Excheque oney) Act, 190 und the Unemploy Section 4 (1) o Section 1 (2) o ions) Acts, 190 ED BY CREATIO Capital Expe	ment I of the lost the day on or Denditur	 nsuran Newfou Oattle I 1935 EBT— e Issues	ce Ac ndlar ndus	tts, 1920 nd Act, htry (En	 to 1931 1933 nergency 	  Pro-	- - - -	
Interest (Mo Road F Under t Under vis  MONEY RAISS (a) For	t on Excheque oney) Act, 190 und the Unemploy Section 4 (1) o Sections) Acts, 190 ED BY CREATIO	ment I of the lost the day on or Denditur	 nsuran Newfou Oattle I 1935 EBT— e Issues	ce Ac ndlar ndus	tts, 1920 nd Act, htry (En	 to 1931 1933 nergency 	  Pro-	- - -	
Interest (Mc Road F Under t Under vis:  MONEY RAIS: (a) For (b) For By	t on Excheque oney) Act, 190 und the Unemploy Section 4 (1) of Section 1 (2) of ions) Acts, 190 ED BY CREATIO Capital Expe der the Post other Issues: Treasury Bil	or Bond 04 ment I of the I of the 6 34 and on of D onditur Office a	nsuran Newfou: Cattle I 1935 EBT— e Issues and Tel	ce Ac ndlar ndus 	ets, 1920 ad Act, etry (En	 to 1931 1933 nergency 	  Pro-		— — — 542,875,000
Interest (Mc Road F Under t Under vis  MONEY RAISE (a) For (b) For By By	t on Excheque oney) Act, 190 und the Unemploy Section 4 (1) of Section 1 (2) of ions) Acts, 190 ED BY CREATIO Capital Expe der the Post other Issues: Treasury Bil 3 per cent. F	or Bond 04 ment I of the I of the G 34 and on of D onditur Office so 'unding	nsuran Newfou: Cattle I 1935 EBT— e Issues and Tel	ce Ac ndlar Indus  s: egray	ets, 1920 ad Act, etry (En	 to 1931 1933 nergency 	  Pro-	· —	
Interest (Mc Road F Under t Under vis  MONEY RAISE (a) For (b) For By By	t on Excheque oney) Act, 190 und the Unemploy Section 4 (1) of Section 1 (2) of ions) Acts, 190 ED BY CREATIO Capital Expe der the Post other Issues: Treasury Bil	or Bond 04 ment I of the I of the G 34 and on of D onditur Office so 'unding	nsuran Newfou: Cattle I 1935 EBT— e Issues and Tel	ce Ac ndlar Indus  s: egray	ets, 1920 ad Act, etry (En	 to 1931 1933 nergency 	  Pro-	536,914,000 3,400,000	
Interest (Mo Road F Under t Under vis  Money Raiss (a) For Un (b) For By By	t on Excheque oney) Act, 190 und the Unemploy Section 4 (1) of Section 1 (2) of ions) Acts, 190 ED BY CREATIO Capital Expeder the Post other Issues: Treasury Bil 3 per cent. F	or Bond 14 ment I of the I of the G 34 and on of D onditur Office a 'undings C	nsuran Newfou: Dattle I 1935 EBT— e Issues and Tele g Loan,	ce Ac ndlar Indus  s: egray	ets, 1920 ad Act, etry (En	 to 1931 1933 nergency 	 Pro- 	3,400,000	 542,875,000 94,710,054 4,000,000
Interest (Mc Road F Under t Under vis  MONEY RAIS (a) For (b) For By By	t on Excheque oney) Act, 190 und the Unemploy Section 4 (1) of Section 1 (2) of ions) Acts, 190 ED BY CREATIO Capital Expe der the Post other Issues: Treasury Bil 3 per cent. F	or Bond 14 ment I of the I of the G 34 and on of D onditur Office a 'undings C	nsuran Newfou: Dattle I 1935 EBT— e Issues and Tele g Loan,	ce Ac ndlar Indus  s: egray	ets, 1920 ad Act, etry (En	 to 1931 1933 nergency 	 Pro- 	· —	 542,875,000 94,710,054 4,000,000
Interest (M) Road F Under t Under vis: MONEY RAIS: (a) For Un (b) For By By Cc) Ways	t on Excheque oney) Act, 190 und the Unemploy Section 4 (1) of Section 1 (2) of ions) Acts, 190 ED BY CREATIO Capital Expeder the Post other Issues: Treasury Bil 3 per cent. For National Says and Means Acts and Means Acts of Says and Means Acts of Says and Means Acts of Says of Say	or Bond 14 ment I of the I of the G 34 and on of D onditur Office a 'unding vings C	nsuran Newfou: Dattle I 1935  EBT— e Issues and Tele  G Loan, Jertifica	ce Ac ndlar ndus :: egrar :: 1959 tes	ots, 1920 ad Act, otry (En	 to 1931 1933 nergency 	 Pro- 	3,400,000	 542,875,000 94,710,054 4,000,000
Interest (M) Road F Under t Under vis  Money Raiss (a) For (b) For By By (c) Ways  REPAYMENTS- In respe	t on Excheque oney) Act, 190 und the Unemploy Section 4 (1) o Section 1 (2) o ions) Acts, 190 ED BY CREATIO Capital Expe der the Post other Issues: Treasury Bil 3 per cent. F National Sav s and Means	or Bond of  ment I of the I of the G 34 and on or D onditur Office s 'unding vings C Advance	Insurant Newfout Oattle I 1935 EBT— e Issues and Tele g Loan, ertifica	ce Ac ndlai ndus egrap 1959 tes	ots, 1920 ad Act, stry (En	 to 1931 1933 hergency  hey) Act, 	 Pro	3,400,000	 542,875,000 94,710,054 4,000,000
Interest (M) Road F Under t Under vis  MONEY RAIS (a) For Un (b) For By By Cc) Ways  REPAYMENTS- In respe	t on Excheque oney) Act, 190 und the Unemploy Section 4 (1) of Section 1 (2) of ions) Acts, 190 ED BY CREATIO Capital Expeder the Post other Issues: Treasury Bil 3 per cent. F National Sav s and Means ect of Suez Capet of Issues	or Bond of  ment I of the I of the G 34 and on or D onditur Office s 'unding vings C Advance	Insurant Newfout Oattle I 1935 EBT— e Issues and Tele g Loan, ertifica	ce Ac ndlai ndus egrap 1959 tes	ots, 1920 ad Act, stry (En	 to 1931 1933 hergency  hey) Act, 	 Pro	3,400,000 179,135,000	
Interest (M) Road F Under t Under vis  MONEY RAIS (a) For Un (b) For By By Cc) Ways  REPAYMENTS- In respe	t on Excheque oney) Act, 190 und the Unemploy Section 4 (1) o Section 1 (2) o ions) Acts, 190 ED BY CREATIO Capital Expe der the Post other Issues: Treasury Bil 3 per cent. F National Sav s and Means	or Bond of  ment I of the I of the G 34 and on or D onditur Office s 'unding vings C Advance	Insurant Newfout Oattle I 1935 EBT— e Issues and Tele g Loan, ertifica	ce Ac ndlai ndus egrap 1959 tes	ots, 1920 ad Act, stry (En	 to 1931 1933 hergency  hey) Act, 	 Pro	3,400,000	
Interest (M) Road F Under t Under vis  MONEY RAIS (a) For Un (b) For By By Cc) Ways  REPAYMENTS- In respe	t on Excheque oney) Act, 190 und the Unemploy Section 4 (1) of Section 1 (2) of ions) Acts, 190 ED BY CREATIO Capital Expeder the Post other Issues: Treasury Bil 3 per cent. F National Sav s and Means ect of Suez Capet of Issues	or Bond of  ment I of the I of the G 34 and on or D onditur Office s 'unding vings C Advance	Insurant Newfout Oattle I 1935 EBT— e Issues and Tele g Loan, ertifica	ce Ac ndlai ndus egrap 1959 tes	ots, 1920 ad Act, stry (En  oh (Mox	1 to 1931 1933 nergency ney) Act,	1931 Acts,	3,400,000 179,135,000 — 18,856	
Interest (M) Road F Under t Under vis  Money Raiss (a) For Un (b) For By By Cc) Ways  REPAYMENTS- In respective respectiv	t on Excheque oney) Act, 190 und the Unemploy Section 4 (1) of Section 1 (2) of ions) Acts, 190 ED BY CREATIO Capital Expeder the Post other Issues: Treasury Bil 3 per cent. F National Sav s and Means ect of Suez Coect of Issues 19 19 and 1921	or Bond  ament I of the I of the G 34 and on of D onditur Office a undings C Advance anal D ander I	Insurant Newfout Cattle I 1935  EBT— e Issues and Tele g Loan, Certifica  ces rawn Si Land Se	ce Ac ndlar ndus egrar 1959 tes hares	ots, 1920 ad Act, stry (En  oh (Mox		1931 Acts,	3,400,000 179,135,000	
Interest (M) Road F Under t Under vis  Money Raisi (a) For (b) For By By (c) Ways  REPAYMENTS- In respective r	t on Excheque oney) Act, 190 und the Unemploy Section 4 (1) of Section 1 (2) of ions) Acts, 190 end of the Post other Issues: Treasury Bil 3 per cent. For National Saves and Means and Means are tof Suez Capt of Issues 19 and 1921  Exchequer of Exchequer of Issues 19 and 1921	or Bond  ament I of the I of the G 34 and on of D onditur Office a undings C Advance anal D ander I	Insurant Newfout Cattle I 1935  EBT— e Issues and Tele g Loan, Certifica  ces rawn Si Land Se	ce Ac ndlar ndus 1959 tes hares	ots, 1920 ad Act, stry (En  oh (Mor  -69  nent (Fs		1931 Acts,	3,400,000 179,135,000 — 18,856	542,875,000 94,710,054 4,000,000 227,955,000
Interest (Microsoft) Road F Under t Under vis  Money Raisi (a) For Un (b) For By By Cc) Ways  REPAYMENTS- In respective r	t on Excheque oney) Act, 190 und the Unemploy Section 4 (1) of Section 1 (2) of ions) Acts, 190 end of the Post other Issues: Treasury Bil 3 per cent. For National Saves and Means and Means are tof Suez Capt of Issues 19 and 1921  Exchequer of England	or Bond  iment I of the I of the G 34 and on of D onditur Office a lis 'unding vings C  Advance anal D ander I	Insurant Newfout Cattle I 1935  EBT— e Issues and Tele g Loan, Certifica  ces rawn Si Land Se	ce Ac ndlar ndus egrar 1959 tes hares	ots, 1920 ad Act, atry (En  oh (Mor  -69  1935. £ 2,100,9		Pro 1931 Acts, 2,585	3,400,000 179,135,000 — — 18,856 807,997,637	542,875,000 94,710,054 4,000,000 227,955,000 — 18,958
Interest (Microsoft) Road F Under t Under vis: Money Raisi (a) For Un (b) For By By Cc) Ways REPAYMENTS- In respective re	t on Excheque oney) Act, 190 und the Unemploy Section 4 (1) of Section 1 (2) of ions) Acts, 190 end of the Post other Issues: Treasury Bil 3 per cent. For National Saves and Means and Means are tof Suez Capt of Issues 19 and 1921  Exchequer of Exchequer of Issues 19 and 1921	or Bond  ament I of the I of the G 34 and on of D onditur Office a Undings C Advance anal D ander I	Insurant Newfout Cattle I 1935  EBT— e Issues and Tele g Loan, Certifica  ces rawn Si Land Se	ce Ac ndlar ndus egrap 1959 tes hares	ots, 1920 ad Act, stry (En  oh (Mor  -69  nent (Fs		1931 Acts,	3,400,000 179,135,000 — 18,856	720,000 